
Lakeville North Applejack Invitational JV Boys

Aronson Park

Sep. 14, 2012

Sunny, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Rosemount                49    2    3    4    6   34   37   56  17:40.1  1:08.9
  2 Minnetonka               55    5    8   10   15   17   20   21  17:46.8  0:38.9
  3 White Bear Lake          70    9   13   14   16   18   27   31  17:58.9  0:23.7
  4 Centennial              145    1   11   30   45   58   71   94  18:17.2  1:40.2
  5 Edina                   185   12   28   39   47   59   68  106  18:33.8  1:06.9
  6 Coon Rapids             191   19   25   33   51   63   98  123  18:32.9  0:57.0
  7 East Ridge              222   29   35   50   53   55   73   80  18:44.4  0:31.5
  8 Lakeville North         267    7   26   49   84  101  109  122  18:43.7  2:09.2
  9 St Paul Central         282   23   36   42   81  100  103  130  18:54.3  1:30.1
 10 Farmington              303   24   57   66   70   86   87   89  18:58.3  1:12.7
 11 Lakeville South         326   40   48   52   91   95   97  107  19:05.0  0:52.5
 12 Rogers                  334   43   62   69   72   88  102  131  19:06.7  0:41.3
 13 Minneapolis South       355   22   74   77   83   99  118  120  19:07.9  1:28.4
 14 Prior Lake              385   46   54   85   92  108  112  113  19:17.2  1:07.3
 15 Woodbury                390   60   65   82   90   93  104  114  19:18.4  0:30.2
 16 Andover                 401   41   44   67  124  125  129  135  19:23.4  1:29.6
 17 Shakopee                412   32   75   76  110  119  126  127  19:25.4  1:35.5
 18 Heritage Christian      486   61   64   96  117  148  159  160  19:53.0  2:36.3
 19 Faribault               532   38  105  111  138  140  144  147  19:57.7  2:07.7
 20 Bloomington Jefferson   603   78  121  128  137  139  149  152  20:12.9  1:23.9
 21 Richfield               659  115  132  133  134  145  156  158  20:31.2  1:15.4
 22 Bloomington Kennedy     671   79  143  146  150  153  155  157  21:14.7  2:55.8
 23 Math&Science Academy    686  116  136  141  142  151  154       20:56.9  2:11.9

Incomplete Teams: Minneapolis Roosevelt
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Rosemount
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    2  Michael Sampers, 11        17:24.7  
    3  Ryan Condon, 11            17:25.9  
    4  Luke Anderson, 11          17:26.5  
    6  Joe Manders, 11            17:29.8  
   34  Aaron Elizondo, 11         18:33.5  
   37  Joe Neuens, 11             18:39.3  
   56  Sam Karlson, 10            18:58.3  
Total Time = 1:28:20.2     Total Places = 49

2. Minnetonka
    5  Andrew Rose, 12            17:26.8  
    8  Nick Traxler, 12           17:35.0  
   10  Jonathan Croskey, 11       17:45.1  
   15  Riley Nelson, 11           18:01.4  
   17  Tony Lindholm, 10          18:05.7  
   20  Eric Bishop, 11            18:07.4  
   21  Alec McElhinny, 10         18:08.0  
Total Time = 1:28:53.8     Total Places = 55

3. White Bear Lake
    9  Dan Allen, 10              17:43.2  
   13  Joey Viavattine, 12        17:59.9  
   14  Adam Heininger, 12         18:00.0  
   16  Joe Larson, 12             18:04.6  
   18  Christian O'Brien, 12      18:06.8  
   27  Karl Solberg, 12           18:24.6  
   31  Mitchell Brunkow, 12       18:27.6  
Total Time = 1:29:54.4     Total Places = 70

4. Centennial
    1  Ben Jack, 11               17:20.6  
   11  Devin Fritz, 10            17:52.6  
   30  Ethan Kurak, 11            18:27.5  
   45  Derek Willerton, 12        18:44.6  
   58  Michael Nardecchia, 11     19:00.8  
   71  Mike Ernster, 10           19:09.5  
   94  Sam Schoephoerster, 12     19:33.5  
Total Time = 1:31:25.9     Total Places = 145

5. Edina
   12  Henry Jessen, 11           17:55.8  
   28  Ethan Stoltz, 10           18:25.0  
   39  Ben Selcke, 11             18:39.7  
   47  Connor Hussey, 11          18:46.0  
   59  Jackson Walker, 12         19:02.7  
   68  Nick Bassett, 11           19:07.3  
  106  Sam Caspar, 11             19:46.4  
Total Time = 1:32:49.1     Total Places = 185

6. Coon Rapids
   19  Steve Mueggenberg, 12      18:07.0  
   25  Corey Vaillancourt, 11     18:13.4  
   33  Emmett Haberman, 11        18:30.7  
   51  Mike Koch, 11              18:49.6  
   63  John Koch, 11              19:04.0  
   98  Josiah Kohlmeyer, 11       19:35.3  
  123  Joe Anderson, 12           20:11.1  
Total Time = 1:32:44.6     Total Places = 191

7. East Ridge
   29  Zach Gehl, 10              18:26.5  



   35  David Huffman, 11          18:37.6  
   50  Christain Yonkoski, 11     18:49.2  
   53  Peter Betz, 9              18:50.6  
   55  Anthony Cauthorn, 9        18:58.0  
   73  William Stefani, 11        19:12.7  
   80  Dylan Brooks, 12           19:21.5  
Total Time = 1:33:41.8     Total Places = 222

8. Lakeville North
    7  Corey Peterson, 12         17:31.7  
   26  Jack Brenner, 11           18:15.8  
   49  Perry Smith, 12            18:47.8  
   84  Ethan Solheid, 11          19:22.5  
  101  Alex Augedahl, 12          19:40.8  
  109  Bryce Bouman, 10           19:54.7  
  122  Austin Leverty, 10         20:08.8  
Total Time = 1:33:38.4     Total Places = 267

9. St Paul Central
   23  William Dean, 10           18:08.6  
   36  Spencer Warejoncas, 9      18:39.2  
   42  Jonah Busch, 11            18:43.3  
   81  Aaron Levin, 12            19:21.6  
  100  Keagan McCully, 10         19:38.7  
  103  Aiden McVey, 9             19:42.0  
  130  Luke Horton, 11            20:19.7  
Total Time = 1:34:31.3     Total Places = 282

10. Farmington
   24  Tommy Weigel, 12           18:12.0  
   57  Ryan Newton, 9             18:59.7  
   66  Santana Perdomo, 11        19:06.0  
   70  Joseph Hoeve, 11           19:09.1  
   86  Hunter Sevenich, 11        19:24.6  
   87  Alec Wilson, 12            19:24.8  
   89  Clayton Webb, 12           19:28.0  
Total Time = 1:34:51.3     Total Places = 303

11. Lakeville South
   40  Connor Day, 12             18:41.8  
   48  Cody Teich, 11             18:47.4  
   52  Matt Schiroo, 11           18:50.2  
   91  Stuart MacDonald, 9        19:31.3  
   95  James Schiroo, 11          19:34.2  
   97  Jacob Berg, 10             19:34.9  
  107  Joshua Tipka, 12           19:47.3  
Total Time = 1:35:24.8     Total Places = 326

12. Rogers
   43  Jared LeClaire, 10         18:44.3  
   62  Andrew Benz, 11            19:03.9  
   69  Caleb Burke, 10            19:08.8  
   72  Jake Wald, 11              19:10.7  
   88  Josh Teasdale, 11          19:25.6  
  102  Ethan York, 10             19:41.9  
  131  Andrew Broberg, 11         20:25.5  
Total Time = 1:35:33.1     Total Places = 334

13. Minneapolis South
   22  Miky Wondimu, 12           18:08.4  
   74  Tyler Thomegreene, 11      19:13.1  



   77  Jack Hedberg, 11           19:19.1  
   83  Ben Devore, 11             19:22.2  
   99  Andrew Clausen, 12         19:36.7  
  118  Abram Isola, 11            20:05.0  
  120  Robert St Aubin, 12        20:06.8  
Total Time = 1:35:39.2     Total Places = 355

14. Prior Lake
   46  Luke Soleim, 12            18:45.5  
   54  Michael Gustin, 10         18:50.7  
   85  Jakob Braun, 11            19:24.6  
   92  Nick Allan, 10             19:32.4  
  108  Josiah Torvik, 12          19:52.7  
  112  Aidan Resh, 10             19:57.1  
  113  Carter Genrick, 10         19:57.5  
Total Time = 1:36:25.7     Total Places = 385

15. Woodbury
   60  Daniel Buchmeier, 11       19:03.1  
   65  Carter Pysher, 10          19:05.0  
   82  Jeremy Storvick, 11        19:21.6  
   90  Adam Albright, 9           19:29.2  
   93  Tyler Jordahl, 12          19:33.2  
  104  Quinlan Klett, 11          19:44.4  
  114  Michael Myers, 12          19:58.6  
Total Time = 1:36:31.9     Total Places = 390

16. Andover
   41  Nathan Engstrom, 10        18:42.6  
   44  Olson Trevor, 11           18:44.4  
   67  David Keller, 10           19:06.4  
  124  Conor Pedersen, 9          20:11.6  
  125  Mark Wills, 11             20:12.2  
  129  Sam Anderson, 9            20:16.8  
  135  Travis Goss, 12            20:34.1  
Total Time = 1:36:56.9     Total Places = 401

17. Shakopee
   32  Quinn Ahrens, 10           18:30.3  
   75  Nathan Coleman, 11         19:17.6  
   76  Nick Olfert, 7             19:18.7  
  110  Aaron Marohl, 11           19:54.8  
  119  Emmett Wagner, 9           20:05.8  
  126  Jordan Bremer, 9           20:13.0  
  127  Noah Theis, 10             20:13.9  
Total Time = 1:37:07.0     Total Places = 412

18. Heritage Christian
   61  Ryan Seehafer, 12          19:03.4  
   64  Cole Peterson, 12          19:04.4  
   96  Jordan Pentti, 11          19:34.3  
  117  Josh Nordstrom, 8          20:03.4  
  148  Carson Booms, 7            21:39.6  
  159  Josh Pentti, 8             24:14.9  
  160  Dawsom Penshorn, 7         24:27.1  
Total Time = 1:39:24.9     Total Places = 486

19. Faribault
   38  Ryan Mullenex, 9           18:39.6  
  105  Willie Borwege, 9          19:44.8  
  111  Dakota Neuman, 12          19:56.9  



  138  Sam Prieve, 10             20:39.9  
  140  Nick Anderson, 9           20:47.2  
  144  Matthew Mauk, 12           21:09.3  
  147  Logan Morris, 11           21:29.2  
Total Time = 1:39:48.2     Total Places = 532

20. Bloomington Jefferson
   78  Matt Sherman, 12           19:21.0  
  121  Andrew Michalek, 11        20:07.2  
  128  James Gunderson, 10        20:13.9  
  137  Paul Paczkowski, 10        20:37.7  
  139  Zac Lorton, 10             20:44.9  
  149  Tyler Bohnsack, 9          21:48.0  
  152  Zach Zaic, 9               22:12.0  
Total Time = 1:41:04.6     Total Places = 603

21. Richfield
  115  Tim Killian, 11            19:58.7  
  132  Ian Stemper, 10            20:26.5  
  133  Mark Blanchard, 10         20:26.7  
  134  Robbie Nokskie, 9          20:30.3  
  145  Evan Madsen, 9             21:14.1  
  156  Derrick Stalcar, 11        22:30.0  
  158  Joey Hamilton, 11          23:20.8  
Total Time = 1:42:36.0     Total Places = 659

22. Bloomington Kennedy
   79  Jacob Larson, 10           19:21.3  
  143  Kelvin Nguyen, 10          21:01.6  
  146  Sean Fischer, 9            21:27.6  
  150  Dyllan Dietz, 11           22:06.2  
  153  Kevin Portillo, 11         22:17.1  
  155  Sam Hayhurst, 11           22:29.3  
  157  Nolan Rein, 10             22:31.3  
Total Time = 1:46:13.5     Total Places = 671

23. Math&Science Academy
  116  Adam LeMay, 9              20:00.1  
  136  Max Haland, 9              20:34.5  
  141  Peter Irvine, 11           20:57.8  
  142  Ty Kroells, 9              21:00.0  
  151  Tim Siepmaun, 12           22:12.0  
  154  Daniel Glick, 10           22:23.8  
Total Time = 1:44:44.2     Total Places = 686
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Ben Jack, 11               17:20.6    Centennial           
    2     2  Michael Sampers, 11        17:24.7    Rosemount            
    3     3  Ryan Condon, 11            17:25.9    Rosemount            
    4     4  Luke Anderson, 11          17:26.5    Rosemount            
    5     5  Andrew Rose, 12            17:26.8    Minnetonka           
    6     6  Joe Manders, 11            17:29.8    Rosemount            
    7     7  Corey Peterson, 12         17:31.7    Lakeville North      
    8     8  Nick Traxler, 12           17:35.0    Minnetonka           
    9     9  Dan Allen, 10              17:43.2    White Bear Lake      
   10    10  Jonathan Croskey, 11       17:45.1    Minnetonka           
   11    11  Devin Fritz, 10            17:52.6    Centennial           
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   12    12  Henry Jessen, 11           17:55.8    Edina                
   13    13  Joey Viavattine, 12        17:59.9    White Bear Lake      
   14    14  Adam Heininger, 12         18:00.0    White Bear Lake      
   15    15  Riley Nelson, 11           18:01.4    Minnetonka           
   16    16  Joe Larson, 12             18:04.6    White Bear Lake      
   17    17  Tony Lindholm, 10          18:05.7    Minnetonka           
   18    18  Christian O'Brien, 12      18:06.8    White Bear Lake      
   19    19  Steve Mueggenberg, 12      18:07.0    Coon Rapids          
   20    20  Eric Bishop, 11            18:07.4    Minnetonka           
   21    21  Alec McElhinny, 10         18:08.0    Minnetonka           
   22    22  Miky Wondimu, 12           18:08.4    Minneapolis South    
   23    23  William Dean, 10           18:08.6    St Paul Central      
   24    24  Tommy Weigel, 12           18:12.0    Farmington           
   25        Jack Snyder, 12            18:12.5    Minnetonka           
   26    25  Corey Vaillancourt, 11     18:13.4    Coon Rapids          
   27    26  Jack Brenner, 11           18:15.8    Lakeville North      
   28        John Baron, 12             18:16.2    Minnetonka           
   29        Chip Ahrenholtz, 11        18:21.2    Minnetonka           
   30    27  Karl Solberg, 12           18:24.6    White Bear Lake      
   31    28  Ethan Stoltz, 10           18:25.0    Edina                
   32        Ethan Ryan, 12             18:26.0    Minnetonka           
   33    29  Zach Gehl, 10              18:26.5    East Ridge           
   34    30  Ethan Kurak, 11            18:27.5    Centennial           
   35    31  Mitchell Brunkow, 12       18:27.6    White Bear Lake      
   36        Jeremy Marks, 12           18:27.9    Minnetonka           
   37    32  Quinn Ahrens, 10           18:30.3    Shakopee             
   38    33  Emmett Haberman, 11        18:30.7    Coon Rapids          
   39        Joe Helmer, 11             18:32.8    Minnetonka           
   40        Brian Harnisch, 10         18:33.1    White Bear Lake      
   41    34  Aaron Elizondo, 11         18:33.5    Rosemount            
   42    35  David Huffman, 11          18:37.6    East Ridge           
   43    36  Spencer Warejoncas, 9      18:39.2    St Paul Central      
   44    37  Joe Neuens, 11             18:39.3    Rosemount            
   45    38  Ryan Mullenex, 9           18:39.6    Faribault            
   46    39  Ben Selcke, 11             18:39.7    Edina                
   47    40  Connor Day, 12             18:41.8    Lakeville South      
   48    41  Nathan Engstrom, 10        18:42.6    Andover              
   49    42  Jonah Busch, 11            18:43.3    St Paul Central      
   50        Owen Parker, 10            18:43.5    White Bear Lake      
   51    43  Jared LeClaire, 10         18:44.3    Rogers               
   52    44  Olson Trevor, 11           18:44.4    Andover              
   53    45  Derek Willerton, 12        18:44.6    Centennial           
   54    46  Luke Soleim, 12            18:45.5    Prior Lake           
   55    47  Connor Hussey, 11          18:46.0    Edina                
   56    48  Cody Teich, 11             18:47.4    Lakeville South      
   57    49  Perry Smith, 12            18:47.8    Lakeville North      
   58    50  Christain Yonkoski, 11     18:49.2    East Ridge           
   59        Zach Everett, 12           18:49.4    Minnetonka           
   60    51  Mike Koch, 11              18:49.6    Coon Rapids          
   61    52  Matt Schiroo, 11           18:50.2    Lakeville South      
   62    53  Peter Betz, 9              18:50.6    East Ridge           
   63    54  Michael Gustin, 10         18:50.7    Prior Lake           
   64        Mitchel Ryan, 12           18:53.9    White Bear Lake      
   65        Justin Whitehouse, 11      18:54.1    White Bear Lake      
   66        Logan McGruder, 11         18:57.9    White Bear Lake      
   67    55  Anthony Cauthorn, 9        18:58.0    East Ridge           
   68    56  Sam Karlson, 10            18:58.3    Rosemount            
   69    57  Ryan Newton, 9             18:59.7    Farmington           
   70    58  Michael Nardecchia, 11     19:00.8    Centennial           
   71    59  Jackson Walker, 12         19:02.7    Edina                
   72    60  Daniel Buchmeier, 11       19:03.1    Woodbury             



   73    61  Ryan Seehafer, 12          19:03.4    Heritage Christian   
   74    62  Andrew Benz, 11            19:03.9    Rogers               
   75    63  John Koch, 11              19:04.0    Coon Rapids          
   76    64  Cole Peterson, 12          19:04.4    Heritage Christian   
   77    65  Carter Pysher, 10          19:05.0    Woodbury             
   78    66  Santana Perdomo, 11        19:06.0    Farmington           
   79    67  David Keller, 10           19:06.4    Andover              
   80    68  Nick Bassett, 11           19:07.3    Edina                
   81        Jacob Johnson, 10          19:07.9    Minnetonka           
   82        Chaz Fossey, 12            19:08.6    Minnetonka           
   83    69  Caleb Burke, 10            19:08.8    Rogers               
   84    70  Joseph Hoeve, 11           19:09.1    Farmington           
   85    71  Mike Ernster, 10           19:09.5    Centennial           
   86        Isaac Shanks, 11           19:09.7    Rosemount            
   87        Chris Atwood, 11           19:10.1    Minnetonka           
   88    72  Jake Wald, 11              19:10.7    Rogers               
   89        Daniel Rosa, 12            19:11.9    Rosemount            
   90    73  William Stefani, 11        19:12.7    East Ridge           
   91    74  Tyler Thomegreene, 11      19:13.1    Minneapolis South    
   92        Carter Rock, 11            19:14.5    Rosemount            
   93        Kevin Sutton, 12           19:14.8    Rosemount            
   94        Sam Rusch, 10              19:15.8    Minnetonka           
   95    75  Nathan Coleman, 11         19:17.6    Shakopee             
   96    76  Nick Olfert, 7             19:18.7    Shakopee             
   97    77  Jack Hedberg, 11           19:19.1    Minneapolis South    
   98        Calvin Horst, 9            19:20.2    Minnetonka           
   99    78  Matt Sherman, 12           19:21.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  100    79  Jacob Larson, 10           19:21.3    Bloomington Kennedy  
  101    80  Dylan Brooks, 12           19:21.5    East Ridge           
  102    81  Aaron Levin, 12            19:21.6    St Paul Central      
  103    82  Jeremy Storvick, 11        19:21.6    Woodbury             
  104    83  Ben Devore, 11             19:22.2    Minneapolis South    
  105    84  Ethan Solheid, 11          19:22.5    Lakeville North      
  106        Tanner Eischen, 12         19:22.8    White Bear Lake      
  107        Connor Callahan, 11        19:23.2    White Bear Lake      
  108    85  Jakob Braun, 11            19:24.6    Prior Lake           
  109    86  Hunter Sevenich, 11        19:24.6    Farmington           
  110    87  Alec Wilson, 12            19:24.8    Farmington           
  111        Sam Peters, 9              19:25.4    Minnetonka           
  112    88  Josh Teasdale, 11          19:25.6    Rogers               
  113        Taylor Huffman, 11         19:27.2    East Ridge           
  114    89  Clayton Webb, 12           19:28.0    Farmington           
  115        Peyton Woller, 10          19:28.5    Farmington           
  116    90  Adam Albright, 9           19:29.2    Woodbury             
  117    91  Stuart MacDonald, 9        19:31.3    Lakeville South      
  118        Nathan Strom, 9            19:31.7    East Ridge           
  119    92  Nick Allan, 10             19:32.4    Prior Lake           
  120    93  Tyler Jordahl, 12          19:33.2    Woodbury             
  121    94  Sam Schoephoerster, 12     19:33.5    Centennial           
  122        Eric Schmidt, 12           19:33.7    East Ridge           
  123        Matt Gallagher, 11         19:34.1    Centennial           
  124        Zach Wallace, 11           19:34.2    Minnetonka           
  125    95  James Schiroo, 11          19:34.2    Lakeville South      
  126    96  Jordan Pentti, 11          19:34.3    Heritage Christian   
  127    97  Jacob Berg, 10             19:34.9    Lakeville South      
  128    98  Josiah Kohlmeyer, 11       19:35.3    Coon Rapids          
  129    99  Andrew Clausen, 12         19:36.7    Minneapolis South    
  130        Jamison Pfaff, 11          19:38.3    Centennial           
  131   100  Keagan McCully, 10         19:38.7    St Paul Central      
  132        Josh Trojan, 9             19:39.1    Minnetonka           
  133        Zach Elder, 10             19:40.0    Minnetonka           



  134   101  Alex Augedahl, 12          19:40.8    Lakeville North      
  135        Yazan Alsharif, 11         19:41.4    Rosemount            
  136   102  Ethan York, 10             19:41.9    Rogers               
  137   103  Aiden McVey, 9             19:42.0    St Paul Central      
  138   104  Quinlan Klett, 11          19:44.4    Woodbury             
  139   105  Willie Borwege, 9          19:44.8    Faribault            
  140   106  Sam Caspar, 11             19:46.4    Edina                
  141   107  Joshua Tipka, 12           19:47.3    Lakeville South      
  142        Eric Schneider, 9          19:49.6    Minnetonka           
  143        Bjorn Hansen, 12           19:50.1    Minnetonka           
  144   108  Josiah Torvik, 12          19:52.7    Prior Lake           
  145        Michael Kennedy, 8         19:53.6    Lakeville South      
  146   109  Bryce Bouman, 10           19:54.7    Lakeville North      
  147   110  Aaron Marohl, 11           19:54.8    Shakopee             
  148        Mark Paulauskas, 10        19:56.0    Lakeville South      
  149   111  Dakota Neuman, 12          19:56.9    Faribault            
  150   112  Aidan Resh, 10             19:57.1    Prior Lake           
  151   113  Carter Genrick, 10         19:57.5    Prior Lake           
  152   114  Michael Myers, 12          19:58.6    Woodbury             
  153   115  Tim Killian, 11            19:58.7    Richfield            
  154   116  Adam LeMay, 9              20:00.1    Math&Science Academy 
  155        Matthew Anderson, 10       20:00.4    Farmington           
  156        Trevor Huebner, 11         20:01.4    Lakeville South      
  157        Max McLeod, 10             20:01.7    White Bear Lake      
  158        Luke Mikiska, 9            20:02.4    Farmington           
  159   117  Josh Nordstrom, 8          20:03.4    Heritage Christian   
  160        Jacob Tipka, 11            20:03.6    Lakeville South      
  161   118  Abram Isola, 11            20:05.0    Minneapolis South    
  162        Zach Steffen, 10           20:05.4    Farmington           
  163        Joseph Moynihan, 8         20:05.7    East Ridge           
  164   119  Emmett Wagner, 9           20:05.8    Shakopee             
  165   120  Robert St Aubin, 12        20:06.8    Minneapolis South    
  166   121  Andrew Michalek, 11        20:07.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  167        James Hermansen, 12        20:07.8    Minnetonka           
  168        Jack Selcke, 11            20:08.4    Edina                
  169   122  Austin Leverty, 10         20:08.8    Lakeville North      
  170        Mark Dornfeld, 12          20:09.0    Woodbury             
  171        James Thompson, 9          20:09.6    Farmington           
  172        Jack Swift, 12             20:09.7    Lakeville South      
  173        Justin Warner, 10          20:10.0    Woodbury             
  174        Kevin Dawson, 10           20:10.2    Lakeville North      
  175   123  Joe Anderson, 12           20:11.1    Coon Rapids          
  176   124  Conor Pedersen, 9          20:11.6    Andover              
  177        Jason Drangstveit, 10      20:11.9    Lakeville North      
  178   125  Mark Wills, 11             20:12.2    Andover              
  179   126  Jordan Bremer, 9           20:13.0    Shakopee             
  180   127  Noah Theis, 10             20:13.9    Shakopee             
  181   128  James Gunderson, 10        20:13.9    Bloomington Jefferson 
  182        David Blackstad, 10        20:14.1    Lakeville North      
  183        Gunnar Maples, 9           20:16.2    Minnetonka           
  184        Thomas Calhoon, 10         20:16.3    Lakeville North      
  185        Reggy Lema, 11             20:16.5    Minneapolis South    
  186   129  Sam Anderson, 9            20:16.8    Andover              
  187        Josh Storms, 12            20:17.0    Lakeville North      
  188        James Finn, 12             20:19.5    Prior Lake           
  189   130  Luke Horton, 11            20:19.7    St Paul Central      
  190        Clay Fellabaum, 12         20:20.8    Minnetonka           
  191        Lucas Orf, 9               20:21.4    Woodbury             
  192        Adam Long, 10              20:21.7    Centennial           
  193        Joe Dosch, 11              20:21.7    Centennial           
  194        Andrew Summers, 10         20:21.9    White Bear Lake      



  195        Tyler Steffenson, 9        20:24.3    Shakopee             
  196        Sam Delosh, 12             20:25.1    Minnetonka           
  197   131  Andrew Broberg, 11         20:25.5    Rogers               
  198        Sam Phipps, 9              20:25.7    East Ridge           
  199   132  Ian Stemper, 10            20:26.5    Richfield            
  200   133  Mark Blanchard, 10         20:26.7    Richfield            
  201        Josh Wangerin, 9           20:26.9    Woodbury             
  202        Wescott Bixby, 9           20:27.6    East Ridge           
  203        Christian Hoops, 12        20:28.3    Edina                
  204        Daniel Light, 9            20:29.8    Rogers               
  205   134  Robbie Nokskie, 9          20:30.3    Richfield            
  206        Evan Anderson, 9           20:30.5    East Ridge           
  207        Cody Schultz, 10           20:30.7    Rosemount            
  208        Ben Montean, 11            20:31.6    Shakopee             
  209        Evan Keil, 12              20:32.0    Lakeville South      
  210        Landon Remington, 9        20:32.2    St Paul Central      
  211        Tommy Rusco, 11            20:33.8    Centennial           
  212   135  Travis Goss, 12            20:34.1    Andover              
  213   136  Max Haland, 9              20:34.5    Math&Science Academy 
  214        Christian Wanek, 9         20:37.3    Minneapolis South    
  215   137  Paul Paczkowski, 10        20:37.7    Bloomington Jefferson 
  216        Zach Steffenson, 9         20:37.7    Shakopee             
  217        Issac Rauch, 12            20:38.2    Coon Rapids          
  218        Max Jakubiak, 10           20:38.3    Shakopee             
  219        Tanner Sorlien, 10         20:39.3    Rosemount            
  220        Luke Lemke, 10             20:39.5    St Paul Central      
  221   138  Sam Prieve, 10             20:39.9    Faribault            
  222        Cole Kamrath, 10           20:40.3    Minneapolis Roosevelt 
  223        Jackson Pray, 12           20:40.5    Centennial           
  224        Dylan Echetenkamp, 9       20:40.6    Andover              
  225        Jacob Ewald, 11            20:41.0    Minnetonka           
  226        Grant Rupkalvis, 9         20:41.6    Andover              
  227        Tyler Gallagher, 7         20:43.2    Lakeville South      
  228        Jacob Fabro, 9             20:43.7    East Ridge           
  229   139  Zac Lorton, 10             20:44.9    Bloomington Jefferson 
  230        Sam Weber, 11              20:45.9    St Paul Central      
  231        James Best, 10             20:46.0    East Ridge           
  232        Karl Wachter, 9            20:47.1    Shakopee             
  233   140  Nick Anderson, 9           20:47.2    Faribault            
  234        Tyler Kraft, 8             20:47.6    Lakeville South      
  235        Cody VanDenEinde, 11       20:49.8    East Ridge           
  236        Jack Glennen, 12           20:51.0    Coon Rapids          
  237        J. Vranicar, 11            20:51.6    Rogers               
  238        Thomas Cessna, 10          20:51.8    Centennial           
  239        Campbell Mallak, 8         20:53.3    Lakeville South      
  240        Anthony Lucca, 9           20:53.9    Andover              
  241        Coleman Nix, 9             20:55.2    East Ridge           
  242        Micah Johnson, 11          20:57.1    Coon Rapids          
  243   141  Peter Irvine, 11           20:57.8    Math&Science Academy 
  244        Grant Eggan, 10            20:58.3    Lakeville North      
  245   142  Ty Kroells, 9              21:00.0    Math&Science Academy 
  246        Alex Wurst, 9              21:00.5    Farmington           
  247        Drew Wynes, 11             21:00.5    Rosemount            
  248        Keegan Scouler, 9          21:00.9    Minnetonka           
  249   143  Kelvin Nguyen, 10          21:01.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  250        Ryan Garbe, 11             21:01.7    Woodbury             
  251        Richard Halverson, 10      21:02.9    Farmington           
  252        Anders Nyberg, 10          21:03.1    Minnetonka           
  253        Parker Roberts, 8          21:03.7    Lakeville South      
  254        Tommy Brandabur, 12        21:05.5    Minnetonka           
  255        Ryan Davidson, 9           21:06.3    Rogers               



  256        Matt Kirchoss, 10          21:06.6    Farmington           
  257   144  Matthew Mauk, 12           21:09.3    Faribault            
  258        Michael Merthan, 7         21:10.5    Woodbury             
  259        Larsen Kronstad, 11        21:10.7    Coon Rapids          
  260        Samuel Bryson, 10          21:13.6    Andover              
  261   145  Evan Madsen, 9             21:14.1    Richfield            
  262        Aaron Mader, 9             21:14.6    East Ridge           
  263        Evan Huber, 9              21:16.8    Rogers               
  264        William Bobo, 10           21:16.9    Woodbury             
  265        Dominic Fulk, 11           21:17.1    Edina                
  266        Blake Slette, 9            21:17.5    East Ridge           
  267        Kels Westra, 12            21:17.9    Coon Rapids          
  268        Michel Doege, 10           21:19.4    Andover              
  269        Michael Sasso, 10          21:20.0    Farmington           
  270        Brickey Meier, 9           21:20.9    Rogers               
  271        Kyle Boeser, 10            21:21.3    Lakeville North      
  272        Jamie Berg, 8              21:22.1    Lakeville South      
  273        Christian Alderman, 10     21:22.2    Rosemount            
  274        Trent Bittner, 12          21:22.3    Lakeville South      
  275        Lucas Berg, 9              21:23.3    Farmington           
  276        Alex Lloyd, 7              21:23.7    Shakopee             
  277        Adam Gerenz, 11            21:24.5    Coon Rapids          
  278        Trace Narragon, 9          21:24.6    Rogers               
  279        William Elkins, 12         21:24.7    St Paul Central      
  280        Alec Budge, 12             21:25.1    Woodbury             
  281        Max Rombach, 12            21:25.3    East Ridge           
  282   146  Sean Fischer, 9            21:27.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  283        Evan Sutherland, 10        21:28.7    Rosemount            
  284   147  Logan Morris, 11           21:29.2    Faribault            
  285        Paul Naumann, 10           21:29.6    Lakeville South      
  286        Brad Born, 11              21:30.3    Shakopee             
  287        Rahul Bhakta, 11           21:31.3    Faribault            
  288        Beau Buckeye, 9            21:31.7    Woodbury             
  289        Dylan Pitzen, 10           21:32.7    Farmington           
  290        Trent Kortenbusch, 11      21:34.0    Farmington           
  291        Tom Armstrong, 11          21:34.3    Shakopee             
  292        Colin Joyce, 9             21:36.0    Shakopee             
  293        John Pape, 12              21:39.5    Woodbury             
  294   148  Carson Booms, 7            21:39.6    Heritage Christian   
  295        Taylor Vold, 11            21:42.2    Lakeville South      
  296        Ian Maret, 12              21:42.2    Minneapolis South    
  297        Vincent Kieger, 12         21:45.8    Woodbury             
  298   149  Tyler Bohnsack, 9          21:48.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  299        Andrew Monfils, 9          21:50.5    Andover              
  300        Justin Schaubroeck, 10     21:50.6    Rosemount            
  301        Andrew May, 11             21:51.6    Coon Rapids          
  302        Blake Ross, 12             21:52.1    Farmington           
  303        William Bogenschultz, 9    21:53.7    St Paul Central      
  304        Kyle Struthers, 9          21:54.2    St Paul Central      
  305        Benjamin Johnson, 9        21:55.8    St Paul Central      
  306        Tyler Tretter, 7           21:56.1    Woodbury             
  307        Joey Waite, 8              21:58.2    St Paul Central      
  308        Vince Dzik, 10             21:59.5    St Paul Central      
  309        Zach Wild, 9               22:03.9    Woodbury             
  310        Alec Bosacker, 11          22:05.2    Centennial           
  311   150  Dyllan Dietz, 11           22:06.2    Bloomington Kennedy  
  312        Leo Moulsoff, 7            22:09.5    St Paul Central      
  313        Holton Sailer, 9           22:10.4    East Ridge           
  314   151  Tim Siepmaun, 12           22:12.0    Math&Science Academy 
  315   152  Zach Zaic, 9               22:12.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  316        Broden Lombard, 11         22:13.1    Centennial           



  317        Tyler Young, 12            22:14.2    Lakeville North      
  318        Charles Anderson, 12       22:14.6    Farmington           
  319        Gunnar Johnson, 10         22:15.5    Lakeville South      
  320        Alex Vendel, 10            22:16.1    Shakopee             
  321        Andre Sassine, 10          22:16.2    Lakeville North      
  322        Luke Burandt, 10           22:16.4    Shakopee             
  323   153  Kevin Portillo, 11         22:17.1    Bloomington Kennedy  
  324        Dakota Johnston, 12        22:18.2    Coon Rapids          
  325        Zach Teiken, 10            22:18.9    Farmington           
  326        Henri Swanson, 10          22:19.9    Centennial           
  327        Marcus Honcharenko, 11     22:21.4    Rosemount            
  328        John Nocker, 12            22:21.6    East Ridge           
  329        Ryan Jackson, 8            22:22.3    Faribault            
  330        Coleman Farthing, 9        22:23.1    Farmington           
  331   154  Daniel Glick, 10           22:23.8    Math&Science Academy 
  332        Austin Long, 11            22:25.5    Farmington           
  333        Josh Hanslip, 10           22:28.8    East Ridge           
  334   155  Sam Hayhurst, 11           22:29.3    Bloomington Kennedy  
  335   156  Derrick Stalcar, 11        22:30.0    Richfield            
  336   157  Nolan Rein, 10             22:31.3    Bloomington Kennedy  
  337        Myles Heetland, 11         22:36.7    Farmington           
  338        Evan Brinkman, 11          22:37.0    East Ridge           
  339        Caleb Nunn, 10             22:37.8    East Ridge           
  340        Austin Spude, 7            22:40.0    East Ridge           
  341        Joseph Cardinal, 9         22:40.6    Farmington           
  342        Ben Evans, 11              22:43.8    Shakopee             
  343        Jack Edberg, 11            22:44.4    Shakopee             
  344        Nathan Carstens, 11        22:45.2    Centennial           
  345        Ian Woodruff, 10           22:50.6    Shakopee             
  346        Connor Johnson, 11         22:51.5    Centennial           
  347        Chris Patterson, 11        22:54.9    Shakopee             
  348        Tristan Ellsmore, 10       22:59.1    Faribault            
  349        Jonathan Tuttle, 9         23:09.2    St Paul Central      
  350        Gavin Chovan-Spence, 10    23:10.4    Minneapolis Roosevelt 
  351        Riley Blank, 8             23:12.7    East Ridge           
  352        Raj Beekie, 11             23:12.8    St Paul Central      
  353        Jackson Schneider, 9       23:13.7    Farmington           
  354        Alex Messer, 11            23:14.8    Shakopee             
  355   158  Joey Hamilton, 11          23:20.8    Richfield            
  356        Joe Turgeon, 11            23:21.1    Richfield            
  357        Adam Clark, 11             23:21.2    Rogers               
  358        Grant Davis, 9             23:22.2    Woodbury             
  359        Eric Dawes, 11             23:33.0    Woodbury             
  360        Ethan Callies, 12          23:35.5    Shakopee             
  361        Ethan Orrey, 10            23:38.4    Rosemount            
  362        Connor Lisowski, 9         23:40.6    East Ridge           
  363        Kyle Everetts, 10          23:42.0    Minneapolis South    
  364        Cheldon Coughlen, 11       23:43.4    Shakopee             
  365        Andrew Johnson, 11         23:43.4    Coon Rapids          
  366        William Weikle, 9          23:43.5    Andover              
  367        John Fernandez, 12         23:45.8    Minneapolis Roosevelt 
  368        Bradley Gustafson, 12      23:46.7    Faribault            
  369        Theo Colby, 9              23:47.1    Minneapolis South    
  370        Nick Syvertsen, 12         23:49.5    Shakopee             
  371        Vincent Bystedt, 10        23:52.2    Minneapolis South    
  372        Isaiah McCaghy, 9          23:53.2    Lakeville South      
  373        David Vouk, 10             24:11.2    Woodbury             
  374        Ethan Hensch, 10           24:12.5    Farmington           
  375   159  Josh Pentti, 8             24:14.9    Heritage Christian   
  376        Calvin Stemmer, 10         24:18.8    Shakopee             
  377        Sam Richardson, 8          24:21.5    East Ridge           



  378        Tyler Schulz, 12           24:22.4    St Paul Central      
  379        Wilson Cross, 12           24:22.7    Minneapolis South    
  380   160  Dawsom Penshorn, 7         24:27.1    Heritage Christian   
  381        Devon Koehler, 10          24:31.0    Centennial           
  382        John Buchholz, 9           24:41.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
  383        Andrew Cotton, 11          24:41.3    East Ridge           
  384        Ryan Kriva, 10             24:44.7    East Ridge           
  385        Alex Boettcher, 9          24:55.5    Bloomington Jefferson 
  386        Javin Medenwalt, 11        25:44.6    Woodbury             
  387        Brandon Vendel, 10         25:48.0    Shakopee             
  388        Ryan Swanson, 11           25:54.8    East Ridge           
  389        Enzo Mazumdar-Stanger, 8   26:08.6    St Paul Central      
  390        Nathan Taylor, 11          26:09.6    St Paul Central      
  391        Joe Malecha, 11            26:22.2    Faribault            
  392        Truman Le, 9               26:36.0    Bloomington Kennedy  
  393        Brenton Holiday, 11        26:37.3    Woodbury             
  394        Christian Toronto, 9       26:43.4    Andover              
  395        Hanh Vu, 9                 26:45.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
  396        Giovanni Gallo, 9          27:35.2    St Paul Central      
  397        Andy Montean, 9            27:50.3    Shakopee             
  398        Brandon Ly, 10             27:51.2    Shakopee             
  399        Garrick Spennewyn, 10      28:00.8    Rosemount            
  400        Michael Wanlass, 12        29:39.0    Woodbury             
  401        Tate Andrews, 10           32:36.0    Coon Rapids          

Click here for data on girls
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